« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35613

Division: 12UG 2ND EAST

Date: Sunday, March 6, 2022

Home: 10 (12U) WFC Flash North G

001
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
018
019
021
022
023
024
042
048
052
006
078

088
098

Field: kcc Jcca

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 10 (12U) SCS Clinton United G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
10 (12U) WFC Flash North G 10 (12U) SCS Clinton United G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Harper Atkins
Eleanor Robinson
Allison Langness
Lindsay Eastman
Jane Perry
Emily Kenna
Leia Finley
Sydney Loyola
Alice Cozart
Zoe Vogler
Kate Burke
Peyton Gilliam
Imogen Perry
Elizabeth Heckle
Zoe Phillips
Bennett Flynn
Sinclaire Coe
Vivienne Gerko
Isabella Cardenas-
Osegueda
Rosemary Sonawane
Valerie Duffy
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
c2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments




