

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35613

Division: 12UG 2ND EAST Field: KCC JCC1 Date: Sunday, March 6, 2022 Time: 3:00 PM Home: 10 (12U) WFC Flash North G Away: 10 (12U) SCS Clinton United G Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE Home Coach Away Coach

## 10 (12U) WFC Flash North G

## 10 (12U) SCS Clinton United G

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misco	onduct	
001	Harper Atkins	:		:				:			
010	Eleanor Robinson	:		:				:			
011	Allison Langness	:		:				:		:	Г
012	Lindsay Eastman	:		:				:		:	
013	Jane Perry	:		:				:		:	Г
014	Emily Kenna	:		:				:		:	Ī
015	Leia Finley	:		:				:		:	Ī
016	Sydney Loyola			:				:		:	T
018	Alice Cozart	:		:				:		:	Ť
019	Zoe Vogler	:		:				:			
021	Kate Burke			:				:			
022	Peyton Gilliam	:		:				:		:	Γ
023	Imogen Perry	:		:				:			
024	Elizabeth Heckle	:		:				:			
042	Zoe Phillips	:		:				:			
048	Bennett Flynn	:		:				:			
052	Sinclaire Coe	:		:				:			
006	Vivienne Gerko	:		:				:			
078	Isabella Cardenas- Osegueda	:		:				:			
088	Rosemary Sonawane	:		:				:			
098	Valerie Duffy	:		:				:			
				:				:			

01	Orisporting Benavior	
C2	Dissent by Word or Action	
C3	Persistent Offenses	
C4	Delays Restart of Play	
C5	Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK	
CG	Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission	

C6 C7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Serious Foul Play S1 S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match

## Comments